FRESH START SHOWER | MAJOR ASSEMBLY

8
FRESH START SHOWER | MAJOR ASSEMBLY PARTS
ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT PRICE
1 23935 1 DESIGN- AxXIS FRONT Assy (BM)
2 24418 1 Hasp- Axxis JAMB EXTENDED
3 22605 1 HAsP- LARGE LOCK EXTENDED
4 11270 4 RIVET- #68 STNLS
5 24608 1 TRAY- SHOWER FLOOR ROTO DGRY
6 24610 1 DRAIN- SHOWER For 2IN PVC SoLv

Sate[l%e SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | PARTS.SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | INFORMATION@SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | 1.800.883.1123




FRESH START SHOWER | MAJOR ASSEMBLY PARTS CONTINUED

ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT PRICE

7 21367 1.5 PIPE- 2IN Pvc ScH40

8 24611 1 ELBOW- 90 2IN SHC40 TIGHT

9 21367 .5 PIPE- 2IN Pvc ScH40

10 24609 2 STRAP- 2IN PIPE SIDE MOUNT

1 24614 2 FoaM- SHOWER SKIRT CORNER FILL
12 40052 3 SCREW- 1/4-20x3-1/2 PH PNHD SS
13 24612 3 SKIRT- SHOWER AxxIs HDPE WHITE
14 N315 83 WASHER- 3/16 RIVET STNLS

15 11030 57 RIVET- #66 AAL Pop

16 24615 36 EXTRUSION- 1/8IN 90DEG CLR PVC
17 13860 27 SCREW- #14 X 1- 1/2 W/WsH GoLb
18 10033 1 BASE Assy- IMPACT GRID FLOOR
19 22989 2 CORNER MOLDING- WHITE PUNCHED
20 22772 3 PANEL- AxxIs DGRY

21 23074 1 RooF- AX/VN T-22 DoME No HoLE
22 22604 14 RIVET- TRl LOBE X 5/8 LF

23 40057 1 HANDLE- GB ToILET GREY

24 22522 1 HANDLE- PLASTIC LIFT DGRY

25 1360 1 WASHER- 1/4 ID FENDER STNLS

26 23519 1 DiSPENSER- COMBO SOAP 800OML
27 20845 1 SHELF- MX3 INJC DGRY

28 21379 1 HEATER-SHOWER ECCOTEMP PROPANE
29 1233-699 1 Y VALVE- GARDEN HOSE SPLITTER
30 1966-699 2 SCREW- 8-32 X 3/4 L PAN HEAD

31 1706-699 2 WASHER- #8 FLAT STAINLESS

32 1768-699 2 NuT- 8 NYLON LOCK NUT Ss

33 1689-699 1 CURTAIN- SHOWER VINYL 48W X 72
34 1690-699 9 SHOWER CURTAIN HOOK

35 1682-599 1 PANEL AsSY- SHOWER REAR ALUM
36 1688-799 1 RoD- SHOWER CURTAIN SS 48"
37 1751-699 6 NUT- ACORN 1/4-20

38 1707-699 6 WASHER- 1/4 STAR SS

39 14752 6 SCREW- 1/4-20 X 3/4 FLaT PH HD
40 1699-699 1 VALVE- SHOWER ASSEMBLY (NEW)
41 51082 1 P-CLamp 1/2” ID COATED

42 10891 3 Hook- FLAT COAT STNLS

43 1130-699 1 DecAL- SHOWER

44 11054 22 RIVET- #68 AAL Pop

45 1697-599 1 BRACKET- SHOWER GUARD

46 1641-699 2 ELBow- 1/2 MNPT X 1/2 FNPT STR
47 1676-599-B 1 HosEe Assy- CoLD WATER

48 1671-699 4 ADAPTER- 3/4 MGHT x 1/2 FN

49 12382 9 WASHER- 1/4 FLAT STNLS

50 16307 9 NUT- 1/4-20 NYLOC STNLS

SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | PARTS.SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | INFORMATION@SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | 1.800.883.1123



AndreyL
Rectangle


FRESH START SHOWER | MAJOR ASSEMBLY PARTS CONTINUED

ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT PRICE
51 1676-599-R 1 Hose- HOT WATER ASSEMBLY
52 18718 2 SCREW- 1/4- 20 X 1 TRUSS HEAD
53 22407 2 SCREW- 1/4- 20 X 1- 1/2 TRUSS
54 1777-699 2 SPACER- NYLON 1/2 OD X 1/4
55 1686-599 2 HEATER BRACKET WALL
56 17385 2 BoLT- 1/4-20 X 3/4 GRD5 PLTD
57 1685-599 1 BRACKET- HEATER
58 34071 1 REFILLABLE BOTTLE- 800OML

FRESH START SHOWER | FRONT ASSEMBLY

Sate[lﬁe SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | PARTS.SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | INFORMATION@SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | 1.800.883.1123




FRESH START SHOWER | FRONT ASSEMBLY PARTS

ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT PRICE

1 1 FACING- AxxIs HAasP NONSALEABLE

2 1 FACING- AxxIs HINGE NONSALEABLE

3 1 DooR- AxXIs NONSALEABLE

SEE CHART FRONT Assy- AxxIs

4 10889 2 BRACKET- CABLE ANCHOR TUFWAY HINGE SIDE

5 10511 2 BRACKET- SPRING ANCHOR TUFWAY Door

6 14649 2 CLOSURE Assy- DOorR MX2/TM™ Il

7 13266 3 HINGE- DOOR STNLS ROUND CORNER

8 16804 2 RIVET- PINE TREE 1/4 X 9/16

9 18755 8 RIVET- AVDEL SILVER LONG

10 11270 12 RIVET- #68 STNLS

n 1024 4 RIVET- #610 AAP

12 1315 16 WASHER- 3/16 RIVET STNLS

13 14803 2 PLuG- 3/8 HOLE

FRESH START SHOWER | COMPLETE FRONT ASSEMBLY FRESH START SHOWER | PANEL
PART # DESCRIPTION PRICE PART # DESCRIPTION PRICE

24134 FRONT Assy- Axxis (BM) MaRrN $287.00 22768 PANEL- AxxIs RBLU
24119 FRONT Assy- Axxis (BM) DGRy $290.00 22769 PANEL- AXxIs DARK BLUE
24120 FRONT Assy- Axxis (BM) ReLu $290.00 22772 PANEL- AxXIs DGRY
24121 FRONT Assy- Axxis (BM) SAND $290.00 22773 PANEL- AxxIS FORREST
24122 FRONT Assy- Axxis (BM) FrsT $290.00 22779 PANEL- AxxIs RED
24123 FRONT Assy- Axxis (BM) DeLU $290.00 22781 PANEL- AXXIS SAND
24124 FRONT Assy- Axxis (BM) RED $290.00 23957 PANEL- AXXIS LGRY
24126 FRONT Assy- Axxis (BM) LGry $290.00 22767 PANEL- AXXIs AQUA
24125 FRONT Assy- Axxis (BM) ORNG $295.00 22776 PANEL- Axxis ORANGE
24127 FRONT Assy- Axxis (BM) Aqua $295.00 22784 PANEL- AxxIs YELLOW
24128 FRONT Assy- Axxis (BM) YELL $305.00 22774 PANEL- AxxIs LIME
24130 FRONT Assy- Axxis (BM) PrpL $305.00 22775 PANEL- AXXIS MAROON
24131 FRONT Assy- Axxis (BM) LIME $305.00 22777 PANEL- AxXIS PINK
24132 FRONT Assy- Axxis (BM) PiNk $305.00 22778 PANEL- AXxXIS PURPLE
24133 FRONT Assy- Axxis (BM) WHTE $305.00 22783 PANEL- Axxis WHT/GRY

SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | PARTS.SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | INFORMATION@SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | 1.800.883.1123



AndreyL
Rectangle




